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ALBERTO VIDAL

BARREIRO

N& ecute; en: O GROVE 22-02-1993

En

ACT
BERMEO  Oui

BERMEO  Oui

CABO Oui

ZIERBENA OQui
ZIERBENA OQui
ZIERBENA OQui
ZIERBENA Oui

ZIERBENA OQui

ZIERBENA Oui

ZIERBENA OQui

AMEGROVE Non
AMEGROVE Qui
VILAXOAN Non
VILAXOAN Non

VILAXOAN Non

VILAXOAN Non

VILAXOAN Non

AMEGROVE Non
AMEGROVE Non
AMEGROVE Non
AMEGROVE Non
AMEGROVE Non
AMEGROVE Non

compétition
dansla

Condition

Non

propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Propre
Propre
Propre
Propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Non

propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

NO
fois

bateau

17

12

20

16
16
18
20

17

14

N° fois

Club

CRCABO DACRUZ

175

227

117

111
172
154
181

186

127

79

Club Ne°
sur le suppléant classification points drapeaux temp

14

R P N W

CR
CABO
DA
CRUZ

Meilleur Pire
temp

19:49,34 22:10,3¢€
19:28,82 21:55,7C

19:33,36 23:36,24

19:51,02 21:22,5/
19:23,66 21:28,04
19:06,74 21:34,2C
19:23,72 21:04,4¢

19:27,14 22:02,3¢
19:29,16 23:52,3¢

19:33,98 20:52,5¢

20:01,64 20:09,1¢



